(EX® Vralen—Bredared—Boras och omvant

Vralen
Samuelssons
Garaget
Hjélmryd

Raryd
Bredaredsskolan
Bredareds kyrka
Bredared affar
Tabor

Bjorkéng
Hultvégen
Ebbaredsvdagen
Bredaredsvédgen
Ekas
Elfsborgsstugan
Rysshylid
Ryssbyhdjd
Byttorpsklint
Végporten
Almésskolan
Véstgotagatan
Boras resecentrum

BRA ATT VETA
Linjen trafikeras av Transdev.

BORAS—BREDARED-VRALEN

Boras resecentrum
Véstgotagatan
Almésskolan
Végporten
Byttorpsklint
Ryssbyhdjd
Ryssbylid
Elfshorgsstugan
Ekas
Hestrastugan
Bredaredsvédgen
Ebbaredsvdagen
Hultvégen
Bjorkéng

Tabor
Bredared affar
Bredareds kyrka
Bredaredsskolan
Raryd

Hjélmryd
Garaget
Samuelssons
Vralen

Visttrafik kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.



(LXl Vralen—Bredared—Boras

MANDAG — FREDAG

@

Vralen

Bredared affar
Ekas

Boras resecentrum

(EXl Boras—Bredared—Vralen

MANDAG — FREDAG

06.50
06.54
07.04
07.18

07.35
07.40
07.50
08.05

08.50
08.55
09.05
09.17

15.23
15.28
15.36
15.50

16.23
16.28
16.36
16.50

17.52
17.57
18.04
18.18

@

Boras resecentrum
Ekas

Bredared affar
Vralen

06.25

06.33
06.40
06.49

07.10

07.18
07.27
07.34

08.25
08.33
08.40
08.49

14.55
15.05
15.14
15.22

15.55
16.04
16.13
16.22

17.25
17.34
17.41
17.51

Giller 15 dec 2019 - 14 juni 2020



